Quick Connects
QC & QF Series
Single-End Shut Off, Double
End Shut Off & Full FlowPressure: Up to 6000 psig (413 bar)
Temperature: -40 to 450° F (-40 to 232° C)
At SSP, we are proud to be an American manufacturing success story.
100% of our products are made in America. All of our manufacturing is

w.m
ySSP.com
How to Order
Select the basic ordering number from the Part Numbers and Dimensions table based on the end
connections and orifice size for the valve. Example:  QC4-D-D4-316
Select the body or stem designator, then add it to the base part number.  Example: QC4-D-D4-316
Select the inlet type and size designator, then add it the part number. Example: QC4-D-D4-316
Select the material designator, then add it the part number. Example: QC4-D-D4-316
Select the O-ring designator. Example: QC4-D-D4-316-KZ
Select the valve designator, then add it the part number. Example: QC4-D-D4-316-FF
Select the color key to prevent accidental intermixing of different lines.Example: QC4-D-D4-316-KZ-K1
1
2
3
4
6
5
7
Ordering Instructions
STEM/BODY SIZE
QC4     1/4 Connector size
QC6     3/8 Connector size
QC8    1/2 Connector size
A B CONNECTION TYPE
-B  Body
-D DESO (Double end shutoff)
-S                  SESO (Single end shutoff)
-BC Body Cap
-SP Stem Plug
A A
A
B B
B
C
C
D DE F
F G
F
ED
QC4 QC4
QC4
-D -KZ
-KZ-FF
-K1
-K1
-SP
-B
-D4 -316
-D4
-316 -K1
-316
D MATERIAL
-316 316 SS
-B Brass
E BODY VALVE TYPE
(Blank) Valved
-FF Full Flow*
F O-RINGS
ALPHABETICAL ORDER
(Blank) Fluorocarbon FKM
-BN Nitrile Buna N
-KZ Kalrez® FFKM
-EP Ethylene Propylene
C INLET TYPE & SIZE
-D2 Duolok Tube Fitting 1/8 in.
-D4 Duolok Tube Fitting 1/4 in.
-D6 Duolok Tube Fitting 3/8 in.
-D8 Duolok Tube Fitting 1/2 in.
-2PF Female NPT 1/8 in.
-4PF Female NPT 1/4 in.
-6PF Female NPT 3/8 in.
-8PF Female NPT 1/2 in.
-2PM Male NPT 1/8 in.